_ Development Research Centre on

Migration,

- Globalisation
' & Poverty

Workshop On Human Resources For Health And Migration
MOBILITY, TRAINING AND THE GLOBAL SUPPLY OF HEALTH WORKERS
16th-17th May 2007
Sussex University Conference Centre, 3 Floor, Bramber House, Gallery 1

DAY 1

8.30-9.00 Registration and Coffee

9.00-9.15 Introduction - The DRC and Health Studies
Richard Black

9.15-9.30 Mobility, Training and The Global Supply of Health Workers - The Context
Ronald Skeldon

9.30-11.15 Beyond ‘The Brain Drain’ - Numbers and Issues

Michael Clemens - Centre For Global Development
Do No Harm: The consequences of African health professional emigration in the
countries of origin

Jean-Cristophe Dumont - OECD
International migration of health professionals: new evidence and recent trends

Alan Winters - World Bank - Discussant and Chair
11.15-11.45 Coffee

11.45-1.00 The Demand Side: Future Need in Developing Countries for Health Workers in Public
and Private Sectors. Is The Goal of Self-Sufficiency Desirable or Practical?

Alessio Canganio & George Leeson - COMPAS
Ageing, Demand for Care and Migrant Care Workers in the UK Labour Market

Stephen Bach - Kings College, London
Management of Nurse Migration to the UK

Richard Black - Chair
1.00-2.00 Lunch
2.00-3.00 The Supply Side: Training for Work Abroad & Training for Work at Home

Kristel Acacio - UC Berkley

Producing the "World-Class" Nurse: The Philippine System of Nursing Education and
Supply

Delanyo Dovlo - WHO

Ronald Skeldon - Chair



3.00-3.30

3.30-4.30

4.30-5.30

5.30

7.00pm

DAY 2
8.45-9.15

9.15-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00 -12.45

12.45-1.45

1.45-3.00

3.00-3.30

3.30-4.30

4.30-4.45

Coffee

Best Practice in Developing Countries to Retain Health Staff
DFID - Stewart Tyson
Saskia Gent - Chair

Roundtable 1: Policy

International Management of Flows: Can and Should Movement of Health
Professionals be Managed and if so How?

Azfar Khan - ILO

Frank Laczko - IOM

Helen Robson - DFID

Ronald Skeldon - Chair

Close

Informal Dinner: La Fourchette, Brighton

Coffee

Issues of Scale: Small Countries in Context

John Connell - University Of Sydney

Elizabeth Thomas Hope - The University Of West Indies
CR Abrar - Chair

Coffee

Outsourcing of Health Care and the Development of Regional Centres of Care
Devesh Kapur - University of Pennsylvania, Centre For Advanced Study of India
Ron Skeldon - Migration DRC: The Case of Bumrungrad International Hospital
John-Christophe Dumont - Chair

Losing out Twice? Skill Wastage in Destination Countries
Natasha David & Myriam Cherti - Migrant and Refugee Communities Forum
Ronald Skeldon - Chair

Lunch

Micro-Level Research Studies - Bangladesh, Ghana
CR Abrar - RMMRU, Bangladesh

Peter Quartey - ISSER, Ghana

John Agyei - ISSER, Ghana

Adriana Castaldo - Migration DRC, Sussex
Saskia Gent — Chair

Coffee
Round Table 2: Research
Future Directions for Research

Richard Black — Chair

Close



