

## Workshop On Human Resources For Health And Migration MOBILITY, TRAINING AND THE GLOBAL SUPPLY OF HEALTH WORKERS 16th-17th May 2007

Sussex University Conference Centre, 3rd Floor, Bramber House, Gallery 1

<u>DAY 1</u>	
8.30-9.00	Registration and Coffee
9.00-9.15	Introduction - The DRC and Health Studies Richard Black
9.15-9.30	Mobility, Training and The Global Supply of Health Workers - The Context Ronald Skeldon
9.30-11.15	Beyond 'The Brain Drain' - Numbers and Issues
	Michael Clemens - Centre For Global Development  Do No Harm: The consequences of African health professional emigration in the countries of origin
	Jean-Cristophe Dumont – OECD International migration of health professionals: new evidence and recent trends
	Alan Winters - World Bank – Discussant and Chair
11.15-11.45	Coffee
11.45-1.00	The Demand Side: Future Need in Developing Countries for Health Workers in Public and Private Sectors. Is The Goal of Self-Sufficiency Desirable or Practical?
	Alessio Canganio & George Leeson - COMPAS Ageing, Demand for Care and Migrant Care Workers in the UK Labour Market
	Stephen Bach - Kings College, London Management of Nurse Migration to the UK
	Richard Black - Chair
1.00-2.00	Lunch
2.00-3.00	The Supply Side: Training for Work Abroad & Training for Work at Home
	Kristel Acacio - UC Berkley Producing the "World-Class" Nurse: The Philippine System of Nursing Education and Supply Delanyo Dovlo – WHO Production Of State

Ronald Skeldon - Chair

3.00-3.30	Coffee
3.30-4.30	Best Practice in Developing Countries to Retain Health Staff  DFID - Stewart Tyson  Saskia Gent - Chair
4.30-5.30	Roundtable 1: Policy International Management of Flows: Can and Should Movement of Health Professionals be Managed and if so How? Azfar Khan – ILO Frank Laczko – IOM Helen Robson - DFID Ronald Skeldon – Chair
5.30	Close
7.00pm	Informal Dinner: La Fourchette, Brighton
DAY 2	
8.45-9.15	Coffee
9.15-10.30	Issues of Scale: Small Countries in Context John Connell - University Of Sydney Elizabeth Thomas Hope - The University Of West Indies CR Abrar - Chair
10.30-11.00	Coffee
11.00-12.00	Outsourcing of Health Care and the Development of Regional Centres of Care Devesh Kapur - University of Pennsylvania, Centre For Advanced Study of India Ron Skeldon - Migration DRC: The Case of Bumrungrad International Hospital John-Christophe Dumont - Chair
12.00 -12.45	Losing out Twice? Skill Wastage in Destination Countries  Natasha David & Myriam Cherti - Migrant and Refugee Communities Forum  Ronald Skeldon - Chair
12.45-1.45	Lunch
1.45-3.00	Micro-Level Research Studies - Bangladesh, Ghana CR Abrar - RMMRU, Bangladesh Peter Quartey - ISSER, Ghana John Agyei – ISSER, Ghana Adriana Castaldo – Migration DRC, Sussex Saskia Gent – Chair
3.00-3.30	Coffee
3.30-4.30	Round Table 2: Research Future Directions for Research
	Richard Black – Chair